
NAME COMPANY NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE # FAX # EMAIL
Juan Medina Mr. Metal 3500 Radio Road, Naples, Fl. 34104 239-643-2485 239-643-0550 juantbi@embarqmail.com
Mark Lazar A.H. Salce Construction Grp. 3415 Radio Rd., Ste. 109, Naples, Fl. 34104 239-304-0990 239-304-0991 mlazar@salcecompanies.com
David Lane A2 Group, Inc. 4303 Vineland Rd., Ste.F3, Orlando, Fl. 32811 407-447-5610 407-447-5659 laned@a2group.com
James R. Ackerman Ackerman Plumbing, Inc. 6935 15th Street East, Suite 118, Sarasota,  Fl. 34243 877-755-7448 941-756-7448 jim@ackermanplumbinginc.com
Sean-Paul Ferrera AFCO 1804 NW Madrid Way, Boca Raton, Fl. 33432 561-338-2160 561-338-5037 s-pferrera@afcoconstructors.com
Brad Martin Allied Engineering & Testing 5850 Corporation Circle, Ft. Myers, Fl. 33905 239-334-6833 239-334-6614 b.martin@allied-engineering.com
William Ugarte Andale Construction Group 2501 NW 74th Ave., Miami, Fl. 33122 305-715-7335 305-592-5937 william@andalegroup.com
Dan Azel Andale Construction Group 2501 NW 74th Ave., Miami, Fl. 33122 305-715-7335 305-592-5937 dan@andalegroup.com
Mark Stephens Bandes Construction Co., Inc. 1368 Spalding Rd., Ste. C, Dunedin, Fl. 34698-5039 727-733-5558 727-738-8225 Mark@bandesconst.com
Zach Hendricks BCBE Construction Co., Inc. 3606 Enterprise Ave., Naples, Fl. 34104-3698 239-643-3343x144 239-643-4548 zhendricks@bcbe.com
Barry Cercone Biltmore Construction 1055 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Belleair, Fl. 33756 727-585-2084 727-585-2088 bcercone@biltmoreconstruction.com
John O'Connor Biltmore Construction 1055 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Belleair, Fl. 33756 727-585-2084 727-585-2088 joconnor@biltmoreconstruction.com
Robert S. Bollenback Bollenback Builders, Inc. 160 Scarlet Blvd., Oldsmar, Fl. 34677-3002 813-855-2656 813-855-3475 rob@bollenbackbuilders.com
Jon Bryant Bradanna, Inc. 2805 Horseshoe Drive S., Ste.12, Naples, Fl. 34104 239-455-8891 239-417-1249 Jon@bradanna.com
Michael Brooks Brooks & Freund, LLC 5661 Independence Cir, Ste 1, Ft. Myers, Fl. 33912 239-939-5251 239-939-5117 mike@brooksandfreund.com
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Jack Jamme Brooks & Freund, LLC 5661 Independence Cir, Ste 1, Ft. Myers, Fl. 33912 239-939-5251 239-939-5117 jack@brooksandfreund.com
Doug Padgett Building Mgmt. Systems, Inc. 1675 S. John Rodes Blvd., # D, Melbourne, Fl. 32904 321-723-6938 321-984-8034 doug@bmconstruct.com
Kevin Kirkwood Case Contracting 2311 Turkey Creek Rd., Plant City, Fl. 33566-0059 813-754-3477 813-752-6732 kkirkwood@casecontracting.com
Stanley E. Lee Case Contracting 2311 Turkey Creek Rd., Plant City, Fl. 33566-0059 813-754-3477 813-752-6732 slee@casecontracting.com
Charles W. Aldrich Celadesi/Silverking Joint Ven. 1390 Donegan Rd., Largo, Fl. 33773 727-585-9945 727-585-6881 dwyatt@celadesi.biz
Edward Evans Center Contracting Corp. 120 International Pkwy., #262, Heathrow, Fl. 32746 407-333-2306 407-333-2307 cced001@aol.com
Mino Campobasso City Excavating 8396 A, State Road 84, Davie, Fl. 33324 954-423-4043 954-423-4094 mino.campobasso@cityexcavating.com
Kevin Spicer Collage Companies Const. 985 Technology Park, Lake Mary, Fl. 32746 407-829-2257 407-829-2258 spinyot@collage-usa.com
Charles "Rick" Baldwin Construction Technology Grp. 2605 N. Airport Rd., Plant City, Fl. 33563 813-752-2959 813-757-6186 fl@ctg-inc.com
Bill Antell D.L. Porter Construction 6574 Palmer Park Circle, Sarasota, Fl. 34238 941-929-9400 941-929-9500 billantell@dlporter.com
Dale Beasley Dale Beasley Construction 6526 Lynn Road, Orlando, Fl. 32810 407-466-7883 407-293-7109
David Brooks David Brooks Enterprises 9000 Burma Rd, 101, Palm Beach Gardens, Fl. 33403 561-626-9960 561-626-9980 dbrooks@dbrooksgc.com
Doug Aikey Deangelis Diamond Const., Inc 6635 Willow Park Drive, Naples, Fl. 34109 239-594-1994 239-594-1995 douga@deangelisdiamond.com
Norman Gentry Deangelis Diamond Const., Inc 6635 Willow Park Drive, Naples, Fl. 34109 239-594-1994 239-594-1995 NormG@DeAngelisDiamond.com
Jim Bowlin Definitive Concrete Cutting 11850 Plantation Rd., Unit C, Ft. Myers, Fl. 33966 239-225-9116 239-225-6175 jimdefinitive@gmail.com
Mike Bellinger Dooleymack Constructors 5800 Lakewood Ranch Blvd., Sarasota, Fl. 34240 941-527-1521 941-923-2793 mbellinger@dooleymack.com
Carlos Vasquez Edgewater Construction Grp. 1510 NW 79th Avenue, Miami, Fl. 33126 305-463-7700 305-463-7058 cvasquez@edgewatercg.com
Jorge Freyre Edgewater Construction Grp. 1510 NW 79th Avenue, Miami, Fl. 33126 305-463-7700 305-463-7058 jfreyre@edgewatercg.com
Mi h l B k id GATES 27599 Ri i Ct #205 B it S i Fl 34134 239 593 3777 239 449 3319 b k id @GATESiMichael Breckenridge GATES 27599 Riverview Ctr, #205, Bonita Springs, Fl. 34134 239-593-3777 239-449-3319 mbreckenridge@GATESinc.com
Henry Angelo IV H.A. Contracting Corp. 9500 NW 12th St., Bay 1, Doral, Fl. 33172 305-591-9212 305-591-9630 hangelo4@hacontracting.com
Mike Cressman Holland Pump 8140 Mainline Parkway, Ft. Myers, Fl. 33912 239-267-4100 239-267-0292 mike@hollandpump.com
Doug Patino IES Commercial, Inc. 3427 Enterprise Avenue, Naples, Fl. 34104 239-643-2444 239-643-6986 gustavo.patino@ies-co.com
Gabriel J. Dalrymple J. Kokolakis Contracting, Inc. 202 E. Center St., Tarpon Springs, Fl. 34689 727-942-2211 727-937-5708 gabe@jkokolakis.com
Harold Morgan J.L. Wallace, Inc. 9111 West College Pointe Dr., Ft. Myers, Fl. 33919 239-437-1111x246 239-437-1324 hmorgan@jlwallaceinc.com
Jorge Ugarte JCON Group 10 NW 42nd Ave., Ste. 310, Miami, Fl. 33126 305-567-2663 305-567-2664 jugarte@jcongroup.com
Peter S. Hayden Kraft Construction Co., Inc. 3520 Kraft Road, Naples, Fl. 34105 239-643-6000 239-262-4131 peter.hayden@kraftconstruction.com
Greg M. Shavalier Kraft Construction Co., Inc. 3520 Kraft Road, Naples, Fl. 34105 239-643-6000 239-643-0090 greg.shavalier@kraftconstruction.com
Chet Merino L. Cobb Construction, Inc. 401 S. 6th. Ave., Wauchula, Fl. 33873 863-773-3839 863-773-2006 operations@LCobbConstruction.com



Jorge Zubimendi Lemartec Eng. & Const. Corp. 11740 SW 80th St., 3rd Floor, Miami, Fl. 33183 305-273-8676 305-279-7223 jzubimendi@lemartec.om
Dianne Beaber Lodge Construction, Inc. 2161 McGregor Blvd., Ft. Myers, Fl. 33901 239-332-4371 239-332-0218 mike@lodgeconstruction.com
Fritz Sullivan Made In Rio, Inc. 12734 Kenwood Lane, Suite 61, Ft. Myers, Fl. 33907 239-277-0210 239-277-0281 fritz@madeinrioinc.com
Giovani Papadopoulos Made In Rio, Inc. 12734 Kenwood Lane, Suite 61, Ft. Myers, Fl. 33907 239-277-0210 239-277-0281 Giovani@madeinrioinc.com
Jay Wright Made In Rio, Inc. 12734 Kenwood Ln, Ste 61, Ft. Myers, Fl. 33907 239-277-0210 239-277-0281 jay@madeinrioinc.com
John Varrati Magnum Demolition 1720 Surrey Trail, Wimauma, Fl. 33598 813-938-1818 magnumdemo@live.com
Bradlet E. Stockham Marco Surveying & Mapping 960 N. Collier Blvd., Ste. 203, Marco Island, Fl. 34145 239-389-0026 239-389-0093 bradstockham@marcosurveys.com
Ron Bryan Mark Construction Company 421 Gold Medal Court, Longwood, Fl. 32750 407-831-6275 407-332-5311 rbryan@markconstruction.com
Luke Flynn Mark Construction Company 421 Gold Medal Court, Longwood, Fl. 32750 407-831-6275 407-332-5311 lukeflynn@markconstruction.com
Richard Pruitt McCree 500 E. Princeton St., Orlando, Fl. 32803 407-898-4821 407-206-2239 richard.pruitt@mccree.com
Kevin Kloepfer NDC Construction Company 1001 3rd Ave. West, Ste. 600, Bradenton, Fl. 34205 941-747-1062 941-741-8027 kevin@ndcconstruction.com
Tim Bland Neko Construction 603 W. MLK, Tampa, Fl. 33603 813-281-2753 813-281-9596 Tbland@dlporter.com
Tony Digiacomo Nemeth A/C Alico Center, Ft. Myers 239-267-3660 239-267-9377 estimator@nemathair.com
Joe Nemeth Nemeth Air Conditioning, Inc. 17371 Alico Center Rd., Ft. Myers, Fl. 33967 239-267-3660 239-267-9377 Jnemethair@embarqmail.com
Marc Elakman Nemeth Air Conditioning, Inc. 17371 Alico Center Rd., Ft. Myers, Fl. 33967 239-267-3660 239-267-9377 duplicate email
Steven G. Richards Owen-Ames-Kimball Co. 11941 Fairway Lakes Dr., Ft. Myers, Fl. 33913-8338 239-561-4141 239-561-1996 srichard@oakfl.com
Tyler Thorp Phoenix Associates of S. Fl. 2590 Northbrooke Plaza Dr., #308, Naples, Fl. 34109 239-596-9111x204 239-596-2637 Tthorp@Phoenix-Associates.com
Steve Longfellow Preferred Materials, Inc. 25061 Old US 41, Bonita Springs, Fl. 34135 239-992-1400 239-495-7527 slongfellow@preferredmaterials.com
Dan Whalen R.D. Michaels, Inc. 1111 N. Kentucky Ave., Winter Park, Fl. 32789 407-831-1110 407-831-2232 dwhalen@rdmichaels.com
Keith Lust R.E. Harris 4063 N. Goldenrod Rd., #3, Winter Park, Fl. 32792 407-681-0004 407-681-0011 duplicate email
Robert Harris R.E. Harris 4063 N. Goldenrod Rd, #3, Winter Park, Fl. 32792 407-681-0004 407-681-0011 reharrisconstruction@aol.com
Cadesman "Cady" Pope Roger B. Kennedy, Inc. 1105 Kensington Park Dr., Altamonte Spr., Fl. 32714 407-478-4500 407-478-4501 cpope@rbkennedy.com
R.L. Marsh Schindler Elevator Corp. 1730 Trade Center Way, Naples, Fl. 34109-1864 239-566-9795x223 239-566-9259 robert.marsh@us.schindler.com
Dean Collins Schindler Elevator Corp. 1730 Trade Center Way, Naples, Fl. 34109 239-566-9795 239-566-9259 Dean.Collins@us.schindler.com
Carl E. Locke, Sr. SEMCO Construction, Inc. 205 Century Blvd., Bartow, Fl. 33830-7705 863-533-7193 863-533-3376 clocke@semco.cc
Jeremy Morash Silverking Contracting, Inc. 535 S. Hercules Ave., Ste. 203, Clearwater, Fl. 33764 727-446-7944 727-446-7567 jeremy@silverkingcontractinginc.com
Jason Barbieri Sisca Construction Services 5589 Okeechobee Blvd, Ste 102, W. Palm, Fl. 33417 561-686-5545 561-686-5459 jason@siscaconstruction.com
Brian Ellis Stellar Development 9021 Town Ctr. Pkway., Lakewood Ranch, Fl. 34202 941-907-8788 941-907-8789 brian@stellargc.com
Rey Diaz Sun Life Power Systems 15476 NW 77 ct #419, Miami Lakes, FL  33016 305-305-0104 305-685-7911 rey@sunlifepower.com
Andon Calhoun Superior Site Services 110 N. Poplar Ave., Sanford, FL  32771 407-321-3838 andon@superiorsiteservices.com
Floyd Crews SW Fl. Service & Supply PO Box 610, Immokalee, Fl. 34143 239-657-5359
Rick Huckestein T&G Constructors 8348 NW 56th Street, Doral, Fl. 33166 305-592-0552 305-592-0559 rhuckestein@t-and-g.com
Brian E. Jones Tamiami Builders, Inc. 3500 Radio Road, Naples, Fl. 34104 941-643-5100 941-643-0550 tamiamibuilders@embarqmail.com
Jeff Shinkman Taylor-Pansing, Inc. 3351 Marinatown Ln #500, N. Ft. Myers, Fl. 33903 239-995-6669 239-995-6675 jeff@taylorpansing.com
Steve Pinyot The Collage Companies Const 585 Technology Park, Lake Mary, Fl. 32746 407-829-2257 407-829-2258 spinyot@collage-usa.com
Stephen Tucker Trident Building Systems, Inc. 2812 Tallevast Road, Sarasota, Fl. 34243 877-755-7073 941-755-3067
P t i k M C lli t T id t B ildi S t I 2812 T ll t R d S t Fl 34243 941 270 7969 941 755 3067 lli t t id t@ ilPatrick McCallister Trident Building Systems, Inc. 2812 Tallevast Road, Sarasota, Fl. 34243 941-270-7969 941-755-3067 p.mccallister.trident@gmail.com
John P. Waara Waara Contracting & Dev., Inc. 223 Kirkland Drive, Naples, Fl. 34110 239-438-7560 239-431-7156 JohnWaara@comcast.net
Timothy Sewell Walbridge 9942 Currie David Dr., Ste. H, Tampa, Fl. 33619-4439 813-635-1028 313-234-0838 tsewell@walbridge.com
Stephen C. Warren Warren Building Company, Inc. PO Box 14077, Tallahassee, Fl. 32317 850-907-9500 850-907-9595 swarren@warrenbuilding.com
Clifford P. Wright, Jr. Waveguide Communications 359 SW 13th Ave., Pompano Beach, Fl. 33069 954-782-9898 954-782-9812 Clifford_w@wgc-usa.com
Gordon Glover WG Mills 4091 Colonial Blvd, Ste 200, Ft. Myers, Fl. 33966 239-275-3003 239-275-4662 gglover@wgmills.com
Bob Cooper Wilson & Company, Inc. 1221 E. Broadway St., Ste. 100, Oviedo, Fl. 32765 407-365-0906x31 407-365-0806 bobcooper@wilsoncompany.net
Mark Bay Wilson & Company, Inc. 1221 E. Broadway St., Ste. 100, Oviedo, Fl. 32765 407-365-0906x24 407-365-0806 markbay@wilsoncompany.net
Graham Currie Yates Construction 247 Riverside Drive, Holly Hill, Fl. 32117 386-252-1822 386-252-9121 gcurrie@wgyates.com
Ron Tennant Zanette Construction 27564 Old 41 Road, Bonita Springs, Fl. 34135 239-405-8188 239-405-8177 rtennant@zanetteconstruction.com


